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2024 Winter Season · 2024 Juniors Full Field (U14s)

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes CHHC Pythons

Sat 04 May 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads TPTHC Lightning Bolts
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes PCHC Hammerheads

Wed 29 May 2024 19:10 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Pythons TPTHC Lightning Bolts

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads TPTHC Lightning Bolts

Sat 25 May 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes CHHC Pythons
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Pythons TPTHC Lightning Bolts

Sat 01 Jun 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes PCHC Hammerheads
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Lightning Bolts CHHC Rattle Snakes

Sat 15 Jun 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads CHHC Pythons

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024
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Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes CHHC Pythons

Sat 22 Jun 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads TPTHC Lightning Bolts
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes PCHC Hammerheads

Sat 29 Jun 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Pythons TPTHC Lightning Bolts

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024
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Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads CHHC Pythons

Sat 06 Jul 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Lightning Bolts CHHC Rattle Snakes

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads TPTHC Lightning Bolts

Sat 27 Jul 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes CHHC Pythons
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Pythons TPTHC Lightning Bolts

Sat 03 Aug 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes PCHC Hammerheads
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Lightning Bolts CHHC Rattle Snakes

Sat 10 Aug 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads CHHC Pythons
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes CHHC Pythons

Sat 17 Aug 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads TPTHC Lightning Bolts
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Rattle Snakes PCHC Hammerheads

Sat 24 Aug 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Pythons TPTHC Lightning Bolts
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 Aug 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads CHHC Pythons

Sat 31 Aug 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Lightning Bolts CHHC Rattle Snakes

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 10:05
BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Hammerheads CHHC Pythons

Sat 07 Sep 2024 11:25 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Lightning Bolts CHHC Rattle Snakes
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 14 Sep 2024 10:05 BnK Field
(Bottom) TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Sep 2024 10:05
Collins W
Collins Field
(Top)

TBD TBD

Collins W
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Sat 21 Sep 2024 11:25 Collins Field
(Top)

TBD TBD
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